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Guernsey estate agents

January 2021
Name Residential Lettings Commercial Hub
Alpha Estates D . .
Carre Property . o
Chateaux Estate Agency . .
Cooper Brouard . . .
Cranfords o .
D2 Real Estate o
Livingroom D .
Lovells Property D . .
Maison . . .
Mawson Collins . . o
Maxwell Estate Agents o .
Property Skipper o . . .
Rock Commercial . .
Savills Guernsey . . .
Seeker . .
Sheppards . .
Shields & Co. . . .
Swoffers . . .
Tudor Estates . .
Vision .
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http://www.alphaestates.net/
http://www.carreproperty.co.uk/
http://www.chateaux.gg/
http://www.cooperbrouard.com/
http://www.cranfords.co.uk/
https://d2re.co.uk/
http://www.livingroom.gg/
http://www.lovellsproperty.com/
https://maison.gg
http://www.mawsoncollins.com
http://www.maxwellestateagents.com/
http://guernsey.propertyskipper.com/
http://www.rockcommercial.co.uk/
http://www.montagu-evansci.com/
http://www.seeker.gg/
http://www.sheppards.gg/
https://www.shieldsandrutland.gg/
http://www.swoffers.co.uk/
http://www.tudorestates.gg/
https://www.vision.gg/
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Watts Property Consultants . o

VB Property Consultants D .
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https://www.watts.property/
https://gsyproperty.com/
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For more information please contact:

Paul Nettleship
Partner // Guernsey
t:+44 (0) 1481 734200 // e:paul.nettleship@collascrill.com

Jason Green
Senior Partner // Guernsey
t:+44 (0) 1481 734216 // e:jason.green@collascrill.com

Chris Crew
Senior Planning Consultant / Guernsey
t:4+44 (0) 1481 734253 // e:chris.crew@collascrill.com

Harry Round
Associate // Guernsey
t:+44 (0) 1481 734822 // e:harry.round@collascrill.com

P Adrian Northey
Head of Conveyancing // Guernsey
' t:+44 (0) 1481 734208 // e:adrian.northey@collascrill.com

Lynn Freeman
Conveyancer // Guernsey
t:+44 (0) 1481 734235 // e:lynn.freeman@collascrill.com

Kate Miller
Conveyancer // Guernsey
t:4+44 (0) 1481 734298 // e:kate.miller@collascrill.com

Harry Gent
Trainee Conveyancer // Guernsey
t:+44 (0) 1481 734227 // e:harry.gent@collascrill.com
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